SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
Pr
re
r
En
vi
r

TS304 Remote Temperature and Humidity Transmitter
Please refer to the ordering guide
| Ordering Guide |
- -TS30
T：Temperature
N：RS-485(Default temperature)
T
Physical
quantity
output 1
1：Indoor
2：Duct(PC probe)
4：Remote(PC probe, PVC cable)
Installation
4 30
Physical
quantity
scale 1
30：0 ... 50°C
38：0 ... 80°C
14：-40 ... +60°C
00：RS-485 setting
YY：Special range
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
9：RS-485
1
Signal
output 1
H：Humidity
N：RS-485(Default humidity)
Physical
quantity
output 2
H
00：0 ... 100%RH
Physical
quantity
output 2
00
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
9：RS-485
Signal
output 2
1
D：Yes
X：No
Display
D
Ｎ：Plastic cable gland
M：M12 metal connector(with 2 m cable)
Electrical
connector